You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ YC164-JR-078K2L : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
YC164-JR-078K2L Details PDF
YC164-JR-078K2L
Manufacturer Part Number: YC164-JR-078K2L
Manufacturer/Brand: Yageo
Part of Description: RES ARRAY 4 RES 8.2K OHM 1206
Datasheets: YC164-JR-078K2L.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 4716 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number YC164-JR-078K2L
Manufacturer Yageo
Description RES ARRAY 4 RES 8.2K OHM 1206
Category Resistors > Resistor Networks, Arrays
Part Status 4716 pcs Stock
Series YC164
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 155°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.063" W (3.20mm x 1.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.028" (0.70mm)
Tolerance ±5%
Applications DDRAM, SDRAM
Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric), Convex, Long Side Terminals
Circuit Type Isolated
Temperature Coefficient ±200ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package -
Number of Pins 8
Resistance (Ohms) 8.2k
Number of Resistors 4
Power Per Element 62.5mW
Packaging Original-Reel®
YC164-JR-0791KL
Yageo
RES ARRAY 4 RES 91K OHM
1206
YC164-JR-07820KL
Yageo
RES ARRAY 4 RES 820K OHM
1206
YC164-JR-07910KL
Yageo
RES ARRAY 4 RES 910K OHM
1206
YC164-JR-07910RL
Yageo
RES ARRAY 4 RES 910 OHM
1206
YC164-JR-0782KL
Yageo
RES ARRAY 4 RES 82K OHM
1206
YC164-JR-078R2L
Yageo
RES ARRAY 4 RES 8.2 OHM
1206
YC164-JR-0782RL
Yageo
RES ARRAY 4 RES 82 OHM
1206
YC164-JR-077R5L
Yageo
RES ARRAY 4 RES 7.5 OHM
1206
100B560JT500XT 1206GC221KAT1AJ 1206SMFFUSE 4A 24V 1367645-6 2EZ15D5-E3/73
3T029031-32 AD736ARZ ADR445ARZ BC847BV-7 BUK7610-55AL
C2012JB1E225M085AB C2012X7R1E475K125AE CC0603FRNPO9BN750 CGA2B3X5R1H223M050BB GJM1555C1H7R7CB01D
GRM155C81A105KA12J GRM1886P1H8R6DZ01D GRM1886S1HR80CD01D IL400-X017T L03ESDL5V0CE2
LM-230-16 LTC3861EUHE#PBF LTC6804IG-2#PBF MAX1786AEUI+ MBR1H100SFT1G
P270CH05FP0 PGB1040805MR PM5338-FI PS8703-V-F3 RT5025AGQW
RT9161-15CX SBR30M40CTFP SL23EP05SC-1H SP336EEY-L/TR SR016MT016
T308F04TCB TPS70625DBVR VI-254-EX VI-260-89 VO615A-X016
VUO100-14N07 WG12008F XR16L2752IJ-F YC124-JR-07100RL YC124-JR-071KL
YC124-JR-0756RL YC124-JR-0768R YC164-JR-07100RL YC164-JR-0710KL YC164-JR-071KL